Rankings for Scientist

UNIVERSITY

www.adscientificindex.com

University, Subject,
Ll Country, Region, World

Total H 35
Last 6 year H 18
Last 6 year H/ total H 0.514
Total i10 63
Last 6 years i10 41

Last 6 years i10 / 0.651
Total i10

Total Citation 4,964
Last 6 years Citation 1,166

Last 6 years Citation / 0.235
Total Citation

Natural Sciences *

Physics *

In Drexel

University
(695)

#111
#205

#124
#123

#152
#252

#15
(78) *
#4
(15) *

World Scientist and

University Rankings 2024

In United States

(321,740)

#58,189
#99,320

#58,552
#61,152

#70,268
#120,141

#12,026
(54,921) *
#3,5679
(10,615) *

Drexel University

Brigita Urbanc

In North

World (1,605,852)

America

(359,750)

Scores I (v T

#65,811
#112,091

#66,782
#69,612

#78,612
#134,641

#13,549
(60,887) *
#3,920
(11,687) *

#175,646
#334,600

#202,886
#212,764

#193,687
#382,694

#39,302
(255,506) *
#11,587
(53,714) *

1 19.04.2024

* Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/brigita-urbanc/1298469
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